

Bid Summary
for
Plaza Circle Water Main Project

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Contractor Name									
				Engineer's Estimate		Vinciguerra Construction, Inc.		Aspen Developers Corp.		RaPID Construction, Inc. dba RaPID General Engineering		Longo Incorporated	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 18,459.00	\$ 18,459.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Temporary Erosion Controls/Tree Protection	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
4	8" Water Main	833	LF	\$ 335.00	\$ 279,055.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 249,900.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 187,425.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 270,725.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 312,375.00
5	Fire Hydrant Assembly	3	EA	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
6	Service Connection (service line from main to me	12	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 78,000.00
7	Meter Setter (property line service box)	10	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
8	Air Release Valve	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
9	8" Valve	8	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 16,800.00
10	End of Line Blow-off Valve	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 17,400.00
11	Connection to Existing 6" Water Main	2	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00
12	Asphalt (AC) Dike	280	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 33,600.00
13	Sheeting and Shoring	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
Total					\$ 486,455.00		\$ 448,700.00		\$ 468,425.00		\$ 486,684.00		\$ 604,475.00